Specialised LED Products
Limited
—  sales@sled.co.nz
— 021 22 444 92 • 09 420 3160
— www.sled.co.nz
Disclaimer:  While every care has been taken with the details
of these products, Specialised LED Products Ltd accepts no
responsibility for any inaccuracies. Specialised LED Products
Ltd reserves the right to change the specifications without
notice to continually ensure you receive a superior product.
c o l o u r  y o u r  w o r l d
PS12
Single colour pool light
24W, 12V DC, IP68
60° beam angle
High impact ABS plastic.
White rim.
LED colours: White or blue
>30,000 hr lamp life
Supplied with 5m cable
Warranty: 2 Years
⌀: 290mm x D: 67mm
PS12-RGBW
Colour changing pool light
21W, 12V DC, IP68, RGB
60° beam angle
High impact ABS plastic.
White rim.
>30,000 hr lamp life
Supplied with 5m cable
Warranty: 2 Years
⌀: 290mm x D: 67mm
Surface Mounted Pool Lights
If you can dream it there’s a Specialised LED Products solution that will give you the tools you need to create it.
If we don’t already have it, we will source it. If it doesn’t already exist, we will create it.
The Synergy Series RGBW-W-RC receiver is designed to be used
with RGBW pool lights and is
compatible with all of the Synergy
series RGBW remotes.